\Box

FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

Check this box if no longer subject to
Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5
obligations may continue. See
Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

OMB APPROVAL											
OMB Number:	3235-0287										
Estimated average b	urden										
hours per response.	0.5										

1. Name and Addre	ss of Reporting Perso	on [*]	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol <u>MICROSOFT CORP</u> [MSFT]		tionship of Reporting all applicable) Director	Persor X	n(s) to Issuer 10% Owner
(Last) ONE MICROSO	(First) DFT WAY	(Middle)	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 02/05/2004	X	Officer (give title below) Chairman o	f the H	Other (specify below) Board
(Street) REDMOND (City)	WA (State)	98052 (Zip)	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)	6. Indiv Line) X	idual or Joint/Group l Form filed by One Form filed by More Person	Report	ing Person

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership	
			Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		(Instr. 4)	
Common Stock	02/05/2004		S		11,049	D	\$27.12	1,146,488,287	D		
Common Stock	02/05/2004		S		98,886	D	\$27.11	1,146,389,401	D		
Common Stock	02/05/2004		S		102,165	D	\$27.1	1,146,287,236	D		
Common Stock	02/05/2004		S		49,014	D	\$27.09	1,146,238,222	D		
Common Stock	02/05/2004		S		66,500	D	\$27.08	1,146,171,722	D		
Common Stock	02/05/2004		S		194,136	D	\$27.07	1,145,977,586	D		
Common Stock	02/05/2004		S		90,617	D	\$27.06	1,145,886,969	D		
Common Stock	02/05/2004		S		295,385	D	\$27.05	1,145,591,584	D		
Common Stock	02/05/2004		S		226,840	D	\$27.04	1,145,364,744	D		
Common Stock	02/05/2004		S		338,003	D	\$27.03	1,145,026,741	D		
Common Stock	02/05/2004		S		187,329	D	\$27.02	1,144,839,412	D		
Common Stock	02/05/2004		S		208,853	D	\$27.01	1,144,630,559	D		
Common Stock	02/05/2004		S		288,670	D	\$27	1,144,341,889	D		
Common Stock	02/05/2004		S		67,893	D	\$26.99	1,144,273,996	D		
Common Stock	02/05/2004		S		66,455	D	\$26.98	1,144,207,541	D		
Common Stock	02/05/2004		S		45,934	D	\$26.97	1,144,161,607	D		
Common Stock	02/05/2004		S		43,976	D	\$26.96	1,144,117,631	D		
Common Stock	02/05/2004		S		66,640	D	\$26.95	1,144,050,991	D		
Common Stock	02/05/2004		S		55,655	D	\$26.94	1,143,995,336	D		
Common Stock	02/05/2004		S		3,030	D	\$26.93	1,143,992,306	D		
Common Stock	02/05/2004		S		12,000	D	\$26.92	1,143,980,306	D		
Common Stock	02/05/2004		S		287,232	D	\$26.9 1	1,143,693,074	D		
Common Stock	02/05/2004		S		173,146	D	\$26.9	1,143,519,928	D		
Common Stock	02/05/2004		S		20,592	D	\$26.89	1,143,499,336(1)	D		

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)	7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and 4)	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	derivative Securities Beneficially Owned	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
---	---	--	---	---	---	--	---	---	---	--	--	--

		Ta	ble II - Deriva (e.g., p					ired, Disp options,	1 '	ole sec	or	r			
1. Title of Derivative	2. Conversion	3. Transaction	3A. Deemed Execution Date.	C .ode Transa		(6A)Nu	um(160e)r	ExDetisEbler	cisΩabtlee and		aSolidares	8. Price of Derivative	9. Number of	10. Ownership	11. Nature of Indirect
Beclantation	of Bespises	esMonth/Dav/Year)	if any (Month/Day/Year) reporting person's sp curities for purpose o	Code (Instr.	Deriv Secu Acqu	/ative irities ired other p	(Month/Dav/	Year)	Securi		Security (Instr. 5) nd this report	Securities Seneficially Shall not be deem Owned Following	Form: Direct (D) of indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Remarks						Disp of (D	osed) r. 3, 4			and 4)		n behalf o	Reported Transaction(s)	(,,(
									W	/illiam	H. Gates	III.			
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiraticy Date	torney (/illiam]		<u>4/2001 by</u> III, filed o		<u>4</u>	
									Ir	vestme		dule 13D,			

SEC File No. 005-52919.

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

 * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.